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Arblu Paris | Champs-Élysées
59 rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré
75008 Paris,
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Example

Walk-in C4 - corner configuration with support arm H 207 W 120

888    42125   

Prefix Model

848 Horizon Furniture 

850
Horizon Monolith 

Horizon furniture Accessories

888 Horizon Walk-in

899
Glass treatments

Horizon Walk-in Accessories

Article code prefixes

Horizon Walk-in prefixes

Article code

Customized solutions

Material available on stock approximately in 3/5 weeks from the order confirmation.

Horizon System delivery times

WALK-IN WITH SUPPORT ARM

HEIGHT
Height lower than 207 cm, without surcharge

Height over 207 cm  

WIDTH
Width lower than 200 cm, take the price of the largest dimension

Width over 200 cm  

FURNITURE DOORS DRAWERS

WIDTH
Surcharge

+25%
Contact Arblu  

HEIGHT
Surcharge

+25%
Contact Arblu  

DEPTH
Surcharge

+15%
Contact Arblu  

EXAMPLE
Cutting in width + cutting in height = 25% + 25% = 50% total surcharge for the unit

› For any special request, please contact Arblu  

CEALING-MOUNTED WALK-IN

HEIGHT
Height lower than 300 cm, without surcharge

Height over 300 cm  

WIDTH
Width lower than 200 cm, take the price of the largest dimension

Width over 200 cm  

General sales conditions (GSC)
The following terms and conditions are considered as fully accepted by the 
Buyer at the time when the order is placed.

1. Acceptance
a. We accept orders only in a written form. Each order is accepted with 

“acceptance reservation” by our company, hereafter referred to as Arblu srl. 
b. Orders can also be processed partially. Any contribution to the transport 

costs will be charged according to the ongoing agreed sales conditions.
c. We do not dispatch orders below the amount of 100 € net.
2. Cancellations / Changes
a. Upon receipt of the order, Arblu issues the "Order Confirmation" which 

can be modified and / or canceled within 1 day of receipt. Subsequently, 
cancellations and / or variations will not be accepted. 

3. Product features and modifications
a. Arblu srl reserves the right to make suitable changes to products at any time 

and without prior notice, without compromising their main features.
b. Light, vapors and other environmental factors can lead to changes in tones 

and colour that might not guarDOORSe the perfect colour matching for 
Items purchased at different times. Should these differences occur, these 
cannot be object of dispute.

4. Prices
a. All prices contained in this pricelist are expressed in Euros. Prices indicated 

are meant under EXW Fontanafredda, Italy delivery terms, VAT and 
installation not included. Delivery occurs at the prices indicated in the price 
list that is valid on the date indicated in the Order Confirmation.

b. Prices can be changed at any time without prior notice. Any typing errors in 
prices and / or omissions in this price list do not bind Arblu srl to the Buyer.

c. In the case the clients have different tax systems from the ones usually 
applied, Arblu srl needs to receive in written form all the information before 
sending the Order Confirmation, otherwise all amounts are subject to the 
usual imposition of laws in force at the time of sale.

5. Delivery
a. The dates for delivery are not binding and in no case constitute grounds 

for late payments and / or claim for damages. The supply takes place at the 
earliest opportunity, subject to stock availability and production capability. 
The terms of delivery are suspended for fortuitous events and "force 
majeure" and/or any any unpredictable event outside the control of Arblu 
srl.  The time of delivery will be suspended from the day of the impediment.

6. Transport
a. Regardless the agreements made on transport costs, and/or payment 

terms and/or eventual delivery of  documents, the passage of transport 
risks is meant under EXW (Incoterms 2010) delivery terms, with loading 
the products on means of transport intended for the Buyer. Therefore 
any complaint must be addressed by the Buyer to the Carrier, even if the 
transport has been commissioned by Arblu srl. The recipient is namely 
obliged to check the incoming goods and to notify any possible damage to 
the Carrier. When the carrier delivers the goods, any damaged packages 
may be withdrawn by indicating on the delivery NOTES remarks the 
wording "subject to verification." Within 48 hours the Customer can notify 
the damage to the Carrier; after this time Arblu srl reserves the right not to 
acknowledge any compensation for noticed damages and/or breakages.

7. Installation and assembly
a. Installation of our products must be carried out by professional personnel, 

by following the instructions delivered together with the products, the 
relevant technical documentation and according to the laws and regulations 
governing the implementation of this type of activity. The Buyer assumes all 
responsibility for faults and / or defects in installation and for any violation of 
the above provisions. Arblu srl does not take any responsibility for wrong or 
incorrect installation of the delivered products.

8. Tolerance
a. All items can have a tolerance of +/-1% compared to the ordered size.
9. Complaints
a. Any non-conformity, fault or defect shall be reported within 8 (eight) days 

from  delivery, under penalty of revocation. Any non-conformity, fault or 
defect hidden at the time of receipt of the goods shall be reported within 8 
(eight) days from  their discovery.  

10. Returned goods
a. No items can be returned without the express authorization of Arblu srl 
b. Authorized returns must be consigned to Arblu srl on DAP delivery terms 

basis, they will be in any case charged by 20% costs as well as any repair 
costs for any possible damage caused by negligence of the Customer.

c. The goods immediately identified as damaged and replaced by the supplier 
have to be returned within 30 days from their replacement. Beyond that 
date Arblu srl will be forced to issue an invoice for the replaced goods at 
current price list.

11. Warranty
a. The products will be suitable for the use they are normally intended for 

and will be guarDOORSed by non-conformity and defects in material 
and workmanship.  In any case, measurements, tints, colors, illustrations 
and drawings on catalogues and/or samples will be merely indicative. The 
warranty only covers the replacement of products and parts which we 
acknowledge as being defective.  The normal degradation and wear of 
the products, as well as any defect or lack of quality due or influenced by 
incorrect storage, are excluded from the warranty and liability of Arblu 
srl. The warranty does not cover damage to products that have been 
tampered with by the Buyer and / or third parts, installed and / or used not 
in accordance with the operating conditions supplied with the product. 
Under no circumstances a warranty intervention will take place once 
elapsed 24 months from delivery date.

12. Payments and overdue interests
a. The payment deadline will be strictly observed, the possible acceptance 

of credit by Arblu srl is always subject to collection, without any renewal 
of the relationship and without modification of the competent Court. If 
payment is not done at the foreseen date, Arblu srl  will apply the interests 
established by Italian Legislation in compliance with European Directives 
2000/35/CE and 2011/7/UE and without prejudice to the right of Arblu 
srl to declare the contract terminated and request compensation for 
damages. Arblu srl will have the right to suspend any delivery, without 
prior notice, making void the ongoing order for the part not yet delivered 
due to the fault of the Buyer . In no event will the Buyer be allowed to 
suspend or delay payments, even in the event of dispute, complaint or 
controversy.

b. In the event of termination of the contract or cancellation or withdrawal 
of the Buyer, Arblu may withhold any deposit fees collected as penalty as 
a partial compensation of contractual obligations not complied with by the 
Buyer,  except a greater damage caused.

13. Cautions
a. Arblu srl may suspend deliveries in case the worsened economic conditions 

of the Buyer may compromise the payment and there is a danger of not 
obtaining payment: in the case of deferred payments, failure to timely 
comply with the deadlines established legitimate Arblu srl to demand 
immediate payment of the entire remaining price.

14. Retention of title
a. The sale is made subject to property (Article 1523 et seq CC), so the 

products remain the property of Arblu srl until full payment of the price.
b. Payments are not recognized if made to agents, representatives, producers 

and salesmen without the written permission from Arblu srl.
c. The goods will become property of the Buyer only after their regular, full 

payment. The Buyer has no right to sell, pledge, guarDOORSe, lease, 
otherwise the goods to a third person before this deadline. In case of 
failure and / or delayed payment, Arblu srl reserves the right to recover the 
goods.

d. In the event that the Buyer has sold the products before their full payment, 
Arblu srl will automatically have the right to subrogation to the Buyer's 
rights to the third buyer and any proceeds from the sale will be held by 
the Buyer in the name and account of Arblu srl, the latter being readily 
transmitted. In any case the risks arising from loss or damage for any cause 
suffered by the products will be borne by the Buyer.

15. Use of trademarks and images
a. any kind and form of use of trademarks and names of Arblu srl property, 

as well as links, images, photos and files must be authorized in advance in 
written form by Arblu srl.

16. Applicable Law and Jurisdiction
a. These terms and conditions are governed by the Italian Law and  the Court 

of Pordenone (Italy) has competence for any controversy. Arblu srl will 
have the right to refer, at its discretion, to the competent Court where the 
Buyer is located.

17. Validity
a. This price list comes into effect starting from 1th June 2025.

Price ranges summary

Price 
ranges

Finishes Finishes Walk-in Accessories

Structure Frame Front Frame Glass

F3 Matt lacquered Arblu colours (AR) • • • •

F4

Glossy lacquered Arblu colours (AR) •

Metal lacquered (ME) • • • •

Metal Brushed lacquered (MB) • • •

F5 Veneered wood 
Hydro-oil Rovere (RO) •

A1 Glass Transparent (VT) • •

A2

Glass: 
Extra light (VX) | Grey Europe (VE )
Bronzo Glam (VB) | Satin (VS)

• •

Mirrors: 
Laminated Glass (SS) •

A4 Veneered wood 
Hydro-oil Rovere (RO) •

A5 Pietrablu •

A7

Gres:
Fokos | Pietra di Savoia 
Calacatta Oro Venato | Statuarietto 
Nero Marquinia | Emperador Extra

•

A8

Gres:
Pietra Piasentina Toupe Fiammata 
Statuarietto Lucidato 
Nero Marquinia Lucidato 
Emperador Extra Lucidato

•

Glass: Vertical Plissé (VV) •

Glass: Nuvola Degradé (VN) •

Glass: Mirror effect (SP) • •
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L’approccio ecosostenibile da parte delle 
aziende non può oggi essere solo una 
tendenza o uno slogan, ma deve essere una 
scelta consapevole e implementata in ogni 
fase di vita del prodotto, dalla sua ideazione 
alla sua produzione, fino alla consegna e 
utilizzo.  
Arblu è stata tra le prime aziende del 
settore bagno a impegnarsi in tal senso.  
Progettiamo con cura dei dettagli, 
innovazione e visione, restituendo un 
prodotto Made in Italy, di design, funzionale 
e sostenibile per la comunità e l’ambiente.

_ The eco-sustainable approach by 
companies today cannot be just a trend or 
a slogan but must be a conscious choice 
implemented at every stage of the product’s 
life, from its conception to its production, 
delivery and use. 
Arblu was one of the first companies 
in the bathroom industry to commit to 
this. We design with attention to detail, 
innovation and vision, delivering a product 
that is functional and sustainable for the 
community and the environment.

L’azienda
_Company

Company
Arblu

Box doccia
_ Shower 

Enclosures
_ Duschkabinen

_ Parois de 
douche

Termoarredi
_ Decorative 

Radiators
_ Heizkörper
_ Radiateurs

Piatti doccia
_ Shower trays
_ Duschwannen
_ Receveurs de 

douche

Lavabi
_ Washbasins

_ Waschbecken
_ Lavabos

Mobili
_ Furniture

_ Möbel
_ Meubles

HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE02



_ Der ökologisch nachhaltige Ansatz der 
Unternehmen darf in der heutigen Zeit nicht 
nur ein Trend oder ein Slogan darstellen, 
sondern muss eine bewusste Entscheidung 
sein und in jeder Phase des Produktlebens 
umgesetzt werden, von der Konzeption bis 
zur Produktion, Lieferung und Nutzung. 
Arblu war eines der ersten Unternehmen 
in der Badindustrie, das sich diesem Ziel 
verschrieben hat. Wir entwerfen mit Liebe 
zum Detail, Innovation und Weitblick und 
liefern ein Designprodukt, das funktional 
und nachhaltig für die Gemeinschaft und 
die Umwelt ist.

_ L’approche écologique des entreprises ne 
peut être aujourd’hui qu’une tendance 
ou un slogan, mais elle doit être un choix 
conscient et mis en oeuvre à chaque étape 
de la vie du produit, de sa conception à sa 
production, jusqu’à la livraison et l’utilisation. 
Arblu a été l’une des premières entreprises 
du secteur de la salle de bains à s’y engager. 
Nous concevons avec le soin des détails, 
innovation et vision, en restituant un produit 
design, fonctionnel et durable pour la 
communauté et l’environnement.

Vasche da bagno
_ Bathtubs

_ Badewannen
_ Baignoires

Rivestimenti
_ Coverings

_ Beschichtungen
_ Revêtements

Specchiere
_ Mirrors
_ Spiegel
_ Miroirs

Lavanderia
_ Laundry

_ Waschküchen-
Module

_ Buanderie

Illuminazione 
_ Lighting

_ Beleuchtung
_ Éclairage

ARBLU 03



Il sistema Horizon
_ Horizon system

Horizon
System

Con Horizon siamo partiti da un nuovo 
concetto di cornice che si configuri come 
un sistema, applicabile ad ante del mobile e 
a walk-in, per generare un ambiente bagno 
completo, coerente e riconoscibile nelle linee 
e nello stile di design.

_ With Horizon, we started with a new concept 
of a frame that is configured as a system, that 
can be applied to cabinet doors and walk-in, 
to generate a complete bathroom room that 
is consistent and recognizable in its lines and 
design style.

_ Avec Horizon, nous sommes partis d’un 
nouveau concept de cadre qui se configure 
comme un système, applicable aux portes 
du meuble et aux walk-in, pour créer un 
environnement de salle de bains complet, 
cohérent et reconnaissable dans les lignes et 
le style de design.

_ Mit Horizon haben wir ein neues 
Rahmenkonzept entwickelt, das als System 
für Schranktüren und Walk-Ins konfiguriert 
werden kann, um ein komplettes Badambiente 
zu schaffen, das in seinen Linien und seinem 
Designstil konsistent und erkennbar ist

HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE04
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WALK-IN
A SOFFITTO
_ CEILING-MOUNTED 
WALK IN
_ WALK-IN MIT 
DECKENBEFESTIGUNG
_ WALK-IN AU 
PLAFOND

WALK-IN
A SOFFITTO
_ CEILING-MOUNTED 
WALK IN
_ WALK-IN MIT 
DECKENBEFESTIGUNG
_ WALK-IN AU 
PLAFOND

WALK-IN
A SOFFITTO
_ CEILING-MOUNTED 
WALK IN
_ WALK-IN MIT 
DECKENBEFESTIGUNG
_ WALK-IN AU 
PLAFOND

WALK-IN CON BRACCETTO
_ WALK-IN WITH SUPPORT ARM
_ WALK-IN MIT STÜTZE 
_ WALK-IN AVEC BRAS

MOBILE
_ FURNITURE
_ MÖBEL 
_ MEUBLE

MOBILE
_ FURNITURE
_ MÖBEL 
_ MEUBLE

COLONNA
_ COLUMN
_ HOCHSCHRANK
_ COLONNE COLONNA

_ COLUMN
_ HOCHSCHRANK
_ COLONNE



Index

Indice
_ Index

_COMP 06 PAG. 74_COMP 05 PAG. 62

_COMP 01 PAG. 8
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_COMP 03 PAG. 32_COMP 02 PAG. 20

_COMP 07 PAG. 90

_COMP 04 PAG. 48

_COMP 08 PAG. 104
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Code 
HR1001

01
Horizon

System

Linee grafiche e armonia di materiali che 
risvegliano i sensi. Il calore del legno abbraccia 
il rigore della pietra, creando un’emozione 
visiva e tattile. 

_ Graphic lines and a harmony of materials 
that awaken the senses. The warmth of wood 
embraces the rigour of stone, creating a visual 
and tactile emotion.

_ Die grafischen Linien und die Harmonie der 
Materialien wecken die Sinne. Die Wärme des 
Holzes umarmt die Strenge des Steins und 
schafft ein visuelles und taktiles Gefühl.

_ Des lignes graphiques et une harmonie de 
matériaux qui éveillent les sens. La chaleur du 
bois épouse la rigueur de la pierre, créant une 
émotion visuelle et tactile.

08 HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE
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01 . Scarico nascosto 
_ Hidden drain  
_ Versteckte Abflüsse 
_ Vidage caché 

02 . Monolite Horizon con porta salviette opzionale
_ Horizon monolith with optional towel rack
_ Horizon Monolith mit Handtuchhlater auf Anfrage                                                                                                                             
_ Monolithe Horizon porte-serviettes en option

01 02
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Soluzione con braccetto
_ Solution with support arm
_ Lösung mit Stütze 
_ Solution avec bras

Soluzione a soffitto
_ Ceiling-mounted solution 
_ Losung mit 
Deckenbefestigung
_ Solution au plafond

16 HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE
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Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 140 x H. 207

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 145 x P. 52 x H. 156

Code 
HR1001

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions

19ARBLU



Code 
HR1002

Uno stile senza tempo merito della naturalezza 
del legno, dei toni caldi del vetro e della cornice 
che infondono allo spazio equilibrio e armonia. 

_ A timeless style thanks to the naturalness of 
the wood, the warm tones of the glass and the 
frame that infuse the space with balance and 
harmony.

_ Ein zeitloser Stil dank der Natürlichkeit des 
Holzes, der warmen Töne des Glases und des 
Rahmens, die dem Raum Gleichgewicht und 
Harmonie verleihen.

_ Un style intemporel grâce au naturel du 
bois, aux tons chauds du verre et du cadre qui 
confèrent à l’espace équilibre et harmonie.

02
Horizon

System
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01 . Base con ripiani in vetro Bronzo Glam e luce interna
_ Unit with Bronzo Glam glass shelves and interior lighting
_ Unterschrank mit Bronzo Glam Glas Ablage und Innenbeleuchtung
_ Meuble bas avec étagères Bronze Glam en verre et lumière intérieure

02 . Barra attrezzabile per parete con specchiera
_ Wall-mounted equipped rod with mirror
_ Wandhängende ausgerüstete Stange mit Spiegel
_ Barre équipée au mur avec miroir

01
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01

01 . Pensili e pensile a giorno con ripiani in vetro Bronzo Glam
_ Wall units and open wall unit with Bronzo Glam glass shelves 
and interior lighting
_ Hängeschrank und offener Hängeschrank mit Bronzo Glam Glas 
Ablage und Innenbeleuchtung
_ Meuble haut et meuble haut ouvert avec étagères Bronze Glam 
en verre et lumière intérieure

27ARBLU



Barra attrezzabile interna
_ Internal equipped rod
_ Innere ausgerüstete 
Stange
_ Barre équipée interne

Barra attrezzabile esterna
_ External equipped rod
_ Äußere ausgerüstete 
Stange
_ Barre équipée externe

Barra attrezzabile 
interna ed esterna
_ Internal and external 
equipped rod
_ Innere und äußere 
ausgerüstete Stange
_ Barre équipée interne 
et externe

28 HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE
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Code 
HR1002

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 180 x H. 270

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 220 x P. 52 x H. 88

Pensili
_Wall units 
_Hängeschränke 
_Meuble haut

L. 130 x P. 24 x H. 120

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data

31ARBLU



Code 
HR1003

Walk-in come pareti, atmosfera affascinante, 
ogni dettaglio curato con passione e precisione, 
razionalizzazione degli spazi. L’emozione 
prende forma. 

_ Walk-in as walls, charming atmosphere, every 
detail taken care of with passion and precision, 
rationalisation of spaces. Emotion takes shape.

_ Walk-In wie Wände, eine faszinierende 
Atmosphäre, in der jedes Detail mit 
Leidenschaft und Präzision gepflegt wird. 
Räume werden rationalisiert und Emotionen 
nehmen Gestalt an.

_ Walk-in en guise de murs, une atmosphère 
fascinante, chaque détail soigné avec passion 
et précision, une rationalisation de l’espace. 
L’émotion prend forme.

03
Horizon

System
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01 . Profilo Horizon
_ Horizon profile
_ Profil Horizon
_ Profil Horizon

01
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01 . Top vetro con lavabo integrato
_ Glass top with integrated washbasin 
_ Glas Platte mit integriertem Becken 
_ Plans verre avec vasque intégrée

01
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01 . Colonne a giorno con bordo a 45°
_ Open shelves columns with edge at 45°
_ Offene Hochschränke mit 45° Kante
_ Éléments ouverts avec bords à 45°

02 . Profilo Horizon
_ Horizon profile
_ Profil Horizon
_ Profil Horizon

03 . Colonna Horizon
_ Horizon columns
_ Horizon Hochschränke
_ Colonnes Horizon

01 02

41ARBLU



42 HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE



43ARBLU



Profilo divisore singolo 
verticale 
_ Single vertical
_ Einzelnes senkrechtes
_ Unique vertical

Profilo divisore doppio
verticale  
_ Double vertical 
_ Doppeltes senkrechtes
_ Double vertical

44 HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE



45ARBLU



46 HORIZON SYSTEM CATALOGUE



R
O

V
E

R
E

 R
IG

A
T

IN
O

ID
R

O
-O

L
IO

 C
A

R
B

O
N

E

Code 
HR1003

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 175 x H. 270

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 115 x P. 52 x H. 48

Colonne
_ Columns
_ Hochschränke
_ Colonnes

L. 235 x P. 38 x H. 217

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions 

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data
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Code 
HR1004

Un bagno total look, in cui colori e materiali si 
abbinano alla perfezione. Una sensazione di 
continuità, elegante nell’estetica, avvolgente 
per i sensi.

_ A total look bathroom, in which colours and 
materials are perfectly matched. A sensation of 
continuity, elegant in its aesthetics, embracing 
the senses.

_ Ein Badezimmer im Total Look, in dem 
Farben und Materialien perfekt aufeinander 
abgestimmt sind. Ein Gefühl der Kontinuität, 
elegant in seiner Ästhetik, die alle Sinne 
anspricht.

_ Une salle de bains au look total, dans laquelle 
les couleurs et les matériaux sont parfaitement 
assortis. Une sensation de continuité, une 
esthétique élégante, un enveloppement des 
sens.

04
Horizon

System
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01 . Porta salviette angolare opzionale
_ Optional corner towel rack                                                                                                                                            
_ Eck-Handtuchhlater auf Anfrage
_ Porte-serviettes angulaire en option 

02 . Dettaglio monoblocco Horizon
_ Horizon wash unit detail 
_ Detail Monoblok Horizon 
_ Détail monobloc Horizon 

03 . Lavabo con copripiletta in tinta 
_ Washbasin with matching drain pipe cover  
_ Waschbecken mit Ablaufdeckel in gleicher Farbe 
_ Lavabo avec couvre bonde en même teinte de série

01 02
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Code 
HR1004

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 175 x H. 270

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 95 x P. 52 x H. 86

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions
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Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data
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Code 
HR1005

Un’allure aristocratica e un’eleganza intrinseca, 
valorizzata dalla pulizia del segno metallico, 
per uno spazio che diventa un’oasi di benessere.

_ An aristocratic allure and intrinsic elegance, 
enhanced by the cleanliness of the metal sign, 
for a space that becomes an oasis of well-being.

_ Eine aristokratische Atmosphäre und eine 
natürliche Eleganz, die durch die Sauberkeit 
des Metallzeichens noch verstärkt wird, machen 
den Raum zu einer Oase des Wohlbefindens.

_ Une allure aristocratique et une élégance 
intrinsèque, renforcées par la propreté du cadre 
métallique, pour un espace qui devient une 
oasis de bien-être.
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01 . Monolite Fashion freestanding
_ Freestanding Fashion monolith
_ Monolith Fashion freistehend
_ Monolithe Fashion freestanding

01
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Code 
HR1005

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 180 x H. 270

Colonne
_ Columns
_ Hochschränke
_ Colonnes

L. 100 x P. 38 x H. 168

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data
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Code 
HR1006

La preziosità del vetro con le finiture più 
ricercate, il perfetto abbinamento con le cornici 
metal e l’eleganza del gres: la materia diventa 
design. 

_ The preciousness of glass with the most 
refined finishes, the perfect combination with 
metal frames and the elegance of stoneware: 
material becomes design

_ Die Kostbarkeit des Glases mit den 
anspruchsvollsten Oberflächen, die perfekte 
Kombination mit Metallrahmen und die Eleganz 
des Feinsteins: Material wird Design

_ La préciosité du verre avec les finitions les 
plus raffinées, la combinaison parfaite avec 
les cadres métalliques et l’élégance du grès: le 
matériau devient design
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01 . Dettaglio ripiani in vetro Bronzo Glam colonna Horizon
_ Bronzo Glam glass shelves detail for Horizon column
_ Detail Bronzo Glam Glas Ablage Hochschrank Horizon
_ Détail étagères Bronze Glam en verre Horizon colonne

02 . Colonna Horizon
_ Horizon column
_ Horizon Hochschrank
_ Colonne Horizon

01
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Code 
HR1006

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

M
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Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 120 x H. 207

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 120 x P. 52 x H. 48

Colonne
_ Columns
_ Hochschränke
_ Colonnes

L. 100 x P. 38 x H. 217

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data
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Code 
HR1007

Una progettazione sofisticata attenta alla 
funzionalità, alla preziosità dei materiali e ai 
volumi, per un ambiente raffinato che dona un 
senso di libertà.

_ A sophisticated design attentive to 
functionality, precious materials and volumes, 
for a refined ambience that gives a sense of 
freedom.

_ Ein raffiniertes Design, das auf Funktionalität, 
edle Materialien und Volumen achtet, für ein 
raffiniertes Ambiente, das ein Gefühl von 
Freiheit vermittelt.

_ Un design sophistiqué qui fait la part belle à 
la fonctionnalité, aux matériaux précieux et aux 
volumes, pour une ambiance raffinée qui donne 
un sentiment de liberté.
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scatto di 3/4 con alternativa di 
composizione ridotta

02
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01 . Cassettone con cassetto interno e accessori in legno
_ Big drawer with internal drawer and wooden accessories
_ Größe Schublade mit Innenschublade und Holz-Zubehör
_ Grand tiroir avec tiroir intérieur et accessoires en bois

02 . Specchiera contenitore Space con anta
_ Storage mirror Space with door
_ Spiegelschrank Space mit Tür
_ Amoire de toilette Space avec porte

01
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Barra attrezzabile sotto 
pensile
_ Equipped rod under wall 
unit
_Ausgerüstete Stange unter 
Hängeschrank
_ Barre équipée sous meuble 
haut

Barra attrezzabile per parete 
_ Wall-mounted equipped rod
_ Ausgerüstete Stange für 
Wandbefestigung
_ Barre équipée au mur 
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Code 
HR1007

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions

Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 200 x H. 207

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 310 x P. 52 x H. 48

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data

Pensili
_Wall units 
_Hängeschränke 
_Meuble haut

L. 100 x P. 16 x H. 96
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Code 
HR1008

Materia, tattilità e design definiscono il quadro 
espressivo dove gli elementi di arredo si 
integrano, interagiscono e si bilanciano. 

_ Material, tactility and design define the 
expressive framework where the furniture 
elements are integrated, interact and balance 
each other.

_ Materie, Taktilität und Design schaffen 
einen ausdrucksstarken Rahmen, in dem sich 
die Möbelelemente gegenseitig ergänzen, 
interagieren und ausgleichen.

_ Matière, tactilité et design définissent le cadre 
expressif dans lequel les éléments de mobilier 
se complètent, interagissent et s’équilibrent.
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01 . Barra attrezzabile per parete con specchiera 
_ Wall-mounted equipped rod with mirror
_ Ausstattbare Stange für Wand mit Spiegel
_ Barre équipée au mur avec miroir

02 . Base portalavabo con luce interna
_ Basin unit with interior lighting
_ Waschtischunterschrank mit Innenbeleuchtung
_ Meuble bas porte-lavabo avec éclairage intérieur

01 02
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Code 
HR1008

Finiture _ Finishes _ Ausführungen _ Finitions
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Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in
_ Walk-in

L. 140 x H. 207

Mobile
_ Furniture
_ Möbel
_ Meuble

L. 275 x P. 52 x H. 48

Dimensioni _ Dimensions _ Maße _ Dimensions

Dati tecnici 
_ Technical data
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Certificato Numero: IT335349 Versione: 1 Data di emissione: 29-Agosto-2024

Indirizzo dell’organismo di certificazione:
Bureau Veritas Italia S.p.A., Viale Monza, 347 - 20126 Milano, Italia
Ulteriori chiarimenti sul campo di applicazione di questo certificato e sui requisiti applicabili 
della norma del sistema di gestione possono essere ottenuti consultando l’organizzazione.

Per controllare la validità di questo certificato fare doppio click sul QR CODE o scansionarlo con apposita App

1/1

ARBLU S.R.L.
Via Fossaluzza, 5 - 33074 Fontanafredda (PN) - Italy    

Sede oggetto di Certificazione:
Via Fossaluzza, 5 - 33074 Fontanafredda (PN) - Italy

Bureau Veritas Italia S.p.A. certifica che il sistema di gestione dell’organizzazione sopra 
indicata è stato valutato e giudicato conforme ai requisiti della norma di sistema di gestione 

seguente

ISO 45001:2018
Campo di applicazione

Progettazione, fabbricazione e assistenza post vendita di prodotti per l'arredo bagno.
IAF 23

Data della certificazione originale: 05-Settembre-2019

Data di scadenza precedente ciclo di certificazione: 26-Ottobre-2024
Data dell’Audit di certificazione / rinnovo: 31-Luglio-2024
Data d’inizio del presente ciclo di certificazione: 29-Agosto-2024

Soggetto al continuo e soddisfacente mantenimento del sistema di 
gestione questo certificato è valido fino al: 26-Ottobre-2027

Certificato Numero: IT335352 Versione: 1 Data di emissione: 29-Agosto-2024

Indirizzo dell’organismo di certificazione:
Bureau Veritas Italia S.p.A., Viale Monza, 347 - 20126 Milano, Italia
Ulteriori chiarimenti sul campo di applicazione di questo certificato e sui requisiti applicabili 
della norma del sistema di gestione possono essere ottenuti consultando l’organizzazione.

Per controllare la validità di questo certificato fare doppio click sul QR CODE o scansionarlo con apposita App

1/1

ARBLU S.R.L.
Via Fossaluzza, 5 - 33074 Fontanafredda (PN) - Italy    

Sede oggetto di Certificazione:
Via Fossaluzza, 5 - 33074 Fontanafredda (PN) - Italy

Bureau Veritas Italia S.p.A. certifica che il sistema di gestione dell’organizzazione sopra 
indicata è stato valutato e giudicato conforme ai requisiti della norma di sistema di gestione 

seguente

ISO 9001:2015
Campo di applicazione

Progettazione, fabbricazione e post vendita di prodotti per l'arredamento bagno.
IAF 23

Data della certificazione originale: 26-Ottobre-2015

Data di scadenza precedente ciclo di certificazione: 25-Ottobre-2024
Data dell’Audit di certificazione / rinnovo: 29-Luglio-2024
Data d’inizio del presente ciclo di certificazione: 29-Agosto-2024

Soggetto al continuo e soddisfacente mantenimento del sistema di 
gestione questo certificato è valido fino al: 25-Ottobre-2027

Certificazioni azienda
_ Company certifications  
_ Unternehmenszertifizierungen 
_ Certifications

ISO 9001:2015
N° IT335352

ARBLU SRL ha un sistema di
gestione qualità certificato
secondo la norma.

_ ARBLU SRL has a
qualitymanagement system
certified according to the
regulation.

_ Qualitätssystem von ARBLU SRL
wurde gemäß folgender Norm
zertifiziert.

_ ARBLU SRL a la certification du
système de gestion de la qualité
selon la norme.

ISO 45001:2018
N°IT IT335349

ARBLU SRL ha un sistema di
gestione sicurezza certificato
secondo la norma.

_ ARBLU SRL has a safety
management system certified
according to the regulation.

_ Sicherheitssystem von ARBLU
SRL wurde gemäß folgender Norm
zertifiziert.

_ ARBLU SRL a la certification du
système de gestionde la qualité
selon la norme.
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Arblu Srl
via Fossaluzza, 5
33074 Fontanafredda PN
Italy
T. +39 0434 5997
info@arblu.it
Export contacts
P. +39 0434 599799
export@arblu.it

Arblu Milano | Brera Showroom
via Goito, 3 20121 Milano, 
Italy

Arblu Milano | Brera Materioteca
via Solferino, 24 20121 Milano, 
Italy

Arblu Paris | Champs-Élysées
59 rue du Faubourg Saint-Honoré 
75008 Paris, 
France

www.arblu.com
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